
Dart Angel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Laffranchi Enrico (08/2789) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiefenthaler Stefano (08/2803) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gala Guido (08/3007) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarneri Marco (08/3353) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolini Andrea (08/2790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonini Stefano (08/2767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Gianluca (08/3209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pandini Stefano (08/3025) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laffranchi Enrico 08/2789 6 14 2,33

Tiefenthaler Stefano 08/2803 6 9 1,50

Gala Guido 08/3007 6 7 1,17

Guarneri Marco 08/3353 3 4 1,33

Bertolini Andrea 08/2790 0 0 0,00

Simonini Stefano 08/2767 0 0 0,00

Venturini Gianluca 08/3209 0 0 0,00

Pandini Stefano 08/3025 3 0 0,00

The Old Turtles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bossi Enrico (08/3384) 6 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Freri Arnaldo (08/2877) 6 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chahid Ossama (08/5541) 6 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frittoli Oreste (08/3147) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Elisa (08/3001) 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaniboni Ennio (08/3106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bossi Enrico 08/3384 12 8 0,67

Freri Arnaldo 08/2877 12 4 0,33

Chahid Ossama 08/5541 12 3 0,25

Frittoli Oreste 08/3147 6 1 0,17

Lombardi Elisa 08/3001 6 1 0,17

Zaniboni Ennio 08/3106 0 0 0,00

Kill Bull Vol.l

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mainetti Simone (08/2904) 6 16 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marletta Giuseppe (08/2863) 6 17 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iazzi Matteo (08/2643) 3 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valcarenghi Luca (08/3095) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmigiani Andrea (08/2959) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aliprandi Davide (08/2801) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iotti Matteo (08/2842) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassanetti Matteo (08/3298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mainetti Simone 08/2904 12 27 2,25

Marletta Giuseppe 08/2863 10 23 2,30

Iazzi Matteo 08/2643 9 18 2,00

Valcarenghi Luca 08/3095 6 14 2,33

Parmigiani Andrea 08/2959 6 8 1,33

Aliprandi Davide 08/2801 3 6 2,00

Iotti Matteo 08/2842 2 1 0,50

Bassanetti Matteo 08/3298 0 0 0,00

Green Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrera Gianluca (08/3247) 6 13 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galetti Oscar (08/2094) 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caffi Marco (08/2935) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galetti Dario (08/2839) 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calonghi Arianna (08/3024) 6 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanzeni Damiano (08/3002) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambelli Matteo Marcello (08/2732) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrera Gianluca 08/3247 12 26 2,17

Galetti Oscar 08/2094 12 20 1,67

Caffi Marco 08/2935 6 12 2,00

Galetti Dario 08/2839 8 10 1,25

Calonghi Arianna 08/3024 8 6 0,75

Sanzeni Damiano 08/3002 2 1 0,50

Zambelli Matteo Marcello 08/2732 0 0 0,00



DRS

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bosi Cristian (08/2930) 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bressanelli Giorgia (08/3311) 0 0 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maestri Fermo (08/3061) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Locatelli Devis (08/3087) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Khatra Manwinder (08/3085) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettoni Daniele (08/2913) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombetti Giuseppe (08/3064) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costa Mattia Giuseppe (08/3104) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savoia Alberto (08/2932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zibelli Claudio (08/3072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosi Cristian 08/2930 5 15 3,00

Bressanelli Giorgia 08/3311 5 13 2,60

Maestri Fermo 08/3061 4 11 2,75

Locatelli Devis 08/3087 3 9 3,00

Khatra Manwinder 08/3085 3 8 2,67

Bettoni Daniele 08/2913 1 3 3,00

Colombetti Giuseppe 08/3064 1 3 3,00

Costa Mattia Giuseppe 08/3104 2 3 1,50

Savoia Alberto 08/2932 0 0 0,00

Zibelli Claudio 08/3072 0 0 0,00


